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LARGE HOURGLASS SERIES

LHGS
B23.326

B23.326

4205
4204

chintz black - gold
chintz white

Family

20 IP20

IP Rating

GX53 GX53

Lamp

.69

.03
black
brass dull

floor

Option / Description

120 120V input

Input VoltageShadeFinish

example...

date

customer

project

quantity

LHGS B23.326 .03 GX53 20 120
Family IP RatingLampOption / Description Input VoltageFinish

4205
Shade

GX53US
IP
20

 57
.9”

15.7”

9.8”

Hourglass series for floor


	Input voltage: []
	IP Rating: []
	Finish: []
	Option / Description: []
	Shade: []
	Lamp: []
	Date: 
	Customer: 
	Project: 
	Quantity: 


